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Opening Reception    Friday 10.4.19 - 5 -10pm
 

Gallery Hours
Saturday 10.5.19 - Noon - 8pm
Sunday 10.6.19 - Noon - 6pm

Monday 10.7.19 - Closed
Tuesday 10.8.19 - Noon - 7pm

Wednesday 10.9.19 - Noon - 7pm
Thursday 10.10.19 - Noon - 6pm

Friday 10.11.19 - Noon - 7pm
Saturday 10.12.19 - Noon - 7pm
Sunday 10.13.19 - Noon - 6pm

 

TEDx Redondo Beach – Create Change    Thursday 10.10.19 - 6 - 10pm

200 N. Harbor Drive
Redondo Beach, CA 90277


